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MHSlA 1986 CONFERENCE 

FINAL REGISTRATION REPORT 10 / 6/86 

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION 

Exhibitors 
Speakers 

Wednesday Total Registrations 
Thursday Total Registrations 

CE Registrations 
Wednesday Workshops 
Thursday Wor kshops 
CE-only Registrations 

American Plan Registrations 
Commuter Registrations 

Paid Registrations 
Total Registrations 

Registration Income 

81: 
82: 
83: 
91: 
92: 
93: 
94: 
95: 
96: 
97: 

WORKSHOP REGISTRATION 

Coach Approach 
AV Software Selection 
Technology Update 
Fee-Based Info. Services 
Information Processing 
Reference Interview 
Basic Library Skills 
Contributed Papers 
Fidonet 
Stress Reduction 

CE REG I STRATI ON 

14 
19 

100 
99 

39 
77 

141 
3 

82 
39 

94 
121 

$9,635.00 

21 
77 
,),) 

21 
44 
10 
12 
20 
13 
21 

101: Management Communications 24 
102: Training the Trainer 15 


