MHSLA 1986 CONFERENCE

FINAL REGISTRATION REPORT 10/6/86

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

Exhibitors	1 4
Speakers	19
Wednesday Total Registrations	100
Thursday Total Registrations	99
CE Registrations	39
Wednesday Workshops	77
Thursday Workshops	141
CE-only Registrations	3
American Plan Registrations	82
Commuter Registrations	39
Paid Registrations	94
Total Registrations	121
Registration Income	\$9,635.00

WORKSHOP REGISTRATION

81:	Coach Approach	23
82:	AV Software Selection	21
83:	Technology Update	33
91:	Fee-Based Info. Services	21
92:	Information Processing	44
	Reference Interview	10
94:	Basic Library Skills	12
95:	Contributed Papers	20
	Fidonet	13
97:	Stress Reduction	21

CE REGISTRATION

101:	Managemen	t C	ommunications	24
	Training			15